
Available in Black, Copper, and Brushed 
Nickel, you can turn the white 4” & 6” 
UltraThin Jr. unit into another colour 
anytime. Metal folding clips clamp directly 
over the original fixture. 

UltraThin Jr
Face Plates 

Construction
Round fixture with integral LEDs. Durable body with etched white 
polycarbonate diffuser lens for low glare

Energy Efficient Lighting Ltd. 
331 Amber Street, Markham, ON. Canada L3R 3J7

(905) 415 8878
www.eelighting.ca

Finish
White

SINCE 1990

Y CANDL AU DO IR A

P N

Y CANDL AU DO IR A

P N

SINCE 1990

2727

Controls
Isolated driver factory installed inside connection box

Beam Angle
120

Warranty
3 years, 50,000+ hour

Model Number              Lumens      Watts    Voltage     Col Temp

TRIAC dimmable
IC Air tight rated

Energy Star Approved
Suitable for damp locations

Insulated Ceiling applications
3000K & 4000K

Ambient temperature -20 C to 40 C
CRI:80

 9 Watt equivalent to 50 Watt halogen
 12 Watt equivalent to 65 Watt halogen

UJLED-4-S9W-3KWH 

UJLED-4-S9W-4KWH

UJLED-6-S12W-3KWH
UJLED-6-S12W-4KWH

             

            

         

         

550
600

700
800

9
9

12
12

120
120

120
120

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

Model Number              Lumens      Watts    Voltage     Col Temp

UJLED-4-S9W-3KWH 

UJLED-4-S9W-4KWH

UJLED-6-S12W-3KWH
UJLED-6-S12W-4KWH

             

            

         

         

550
600

700
800

9
9

12
12

120
120

120
120

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

o o

o

UltraThin Junior LED Recessed Luminaire

LUMINAIRE
UltraThin
LED Recessed Jr. Lighting

The UltraThin junior is a residential grade downlight providing a more 
economical offering to your customers. It is still of the highest quality 
you expect from UltraThin but without any bells or whistles.


	Page 1

