



### UltraThin Junior LED Recessed Luminaire

The UltraThin junior is a residential grade downlight providing a more economical offering to your customers. It is still of the highest quality you expect from UltraThin but without any bells or whistles.

TRIAC dimmable
IC Air tight rated
Energy Star Approved
Suitable for damp locations
Insulated Ceiling applications
3000K & 4000K
Ambient temperature -20°C to 40°C
CRI:80

9 Watt equivalent to 50 Watt halogen 12 Watt equivalent to 65 Watt halogen

					1
Model Number	Lumens	Watts	Voltage	Col Temp	
UJLED-4-S9W-3KWH	550	9	120	3000K	
UJLED-4-S9W-4KWH	600	9	120	4000K	
UJLED-6-S12W-3KWH	700	12	120	3000K	
UJLED-6-S12W-4KWH	800	12	120	4000K	

#### Construction



Round fixture with integral LEDs. Durable body with etched white polycarbonate diffuser lens for low glare

#### Control

Isolated driver factory installed inside connection box



# Finish White Beam Angle 120°

Warranty

3 years, 50,000+ hour

## UltraThin Jr

Available in Black, Copper, and Brushed Nickel, you can turn the white 4" & 6" UltraThin Jr. unit into another colour anytime. Metal folding clips clamp directly over the original fixture.



